83
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2676TCUK
Parker Global Air Preparation System
13.5
(0.53)
27.5

 status
MPS-34 Sensor Only Ordering Numbers
Order code
Pressure range Electrical output Electrical connection 1/8 NPSF male 1/8 BSPP male
0-30 inHg (1) PNP with (1) 4-20ma M8, 4 Pin MPS-V34N-PCI MPS-V34G-PCI
0-145 PSI (1) PNP with (1) 4-20ma M8, 4 Pin MPS-P34N-PCI MPS-P34G-PCI
MPS-34 Accessories
Description Order code
M8, 4-pin, 2 meter cable CB-M8-4P-2M-PUR
M8, 4-pin, 5 meter cable CB-M8-4P-5M-PUR